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63. World Championship 3-Cushion

2010 Sluiskil (NL) 20.-24.10.2010

. Daniel Sanchez (ES)

Eddy Leppens (BE)
Choi Sung Won (KR)

Torbjérn Blomdahl (SE)
Eddy Merckx (BE)

Dick Jaspers (NL)
Raimond Burgman (NL)
Kim Kyung Roul (KR)
Marco Zanetti (IT)

Luis Aveiga (EC)

. Adnan Yuksel (TR)
. Martin Horn (DE)

. Dion Nelin (DK)

. Heo Jung Han (KR)
. Latfi Cenet (TR)

. Jérémy Bury (FR)

. Ryuuji Umeda (JP)

. Cho Jae Hyung (US)
. Nikos Polychronopoulos (GR)
. Murat Naci Coklu (TR)
. Christian Rudolph (DE)
. Filipos Kasidokostas (GR)
. Jozef Philipoom (BE)

. Martin Bohac (C2)

. Julian Morales (CO)

. Kang Dong Gung (KR)

. Jean Paul de Bruijn (NL)
. Roland Forthomme (BE)
. Gerhard Kostistansky (AT)
. Jeanvan Erp (NL)

. Ly The Vinh (VN)

. Mikael Nilsson (SE)

. Tayfun Tasdemir (TR)

. Youichirou Mori (JP)

. Frédéric Caudron (BE)
. Pedro Pedrabuena (US)
. Sameh Sidhom (EG)

12:0
10:2
8:2

MP - SP - Points - Av. - Best Game - Best Set -

18:6
17:10
13:9

331/193
339/202
275/160
282/205
191/90

213/122
170/82

234/150
129/92

155/106
169/116
182/119
146/105
158/115
127/94

100/66
117/72
97/69
87/71
91/79
68/39
96/56
108/73
123/84
114/88
79/64
85/71
100/86
76/56
97/76
93/83
115/93
107/68
88/62
89/76
111/73
111/89
75/53

1,715
1,678
1,718

2,647
2,500
1,875
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40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.

Alexander Salazar (CO)
Javier Teran (EC)

Carlos Villegas (CO)

Riad Nady (EG)

Thomas Koukis (GR)
Ramon Hamm (LU)
Christakis Christoforou (CY)
David Aguilar (PE)

Duong Anh Vu (VN)

3 winning sets of 15 points.

0:4
0:4
0:4
0:4
0:4
0:4
0:4
0:4
0:4

2:6
2:6
2:6
1:6
1:6
1:6
0:6
0:6
0:6

65/50
90/75
79/79
53/55
54/57
51/57
64/63
45/49
51/58

1,300
1,200
1,000
0,963
0,947
0,894
1,015
0,918
0,879

16 groups of 3 players. Last 16, quarterfinal, semifinal, final.
Tournament average: 1,417 (5971 / 4211)
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Details

Group A MP Sets  1.Set 2 Set 3.Set 4 Set 5.Set Pts In AV HR Best Set
Dion Nelin DK|2)]3]15| 6 4 7 (15 6 | 15| 9 49 | 28 | 1,750 | 10 | 2,500
Mikael Nilsson sejoj1]10| 6 (15| 7 3 6 12| 8 40 | 27 | 1,481 6 | 2,142
Filipos Kasidokostas GR] 2315 8 1 5115| 9 6 5115 | 6 52 | 33 | 1,575 | 7 | 2,500
Dion Nelin DKlOoJ2) 7 7 | 15| 6 5 8 (15| 6 4 5 | 46 | 32 | 1437 | 5 | 2,500
Mikael Nilsson se|2)3]13|10| 9 8 (15| 3 | 15| 9 [ 15| 11| 67 | 41 | 1634 | 9 | 5,000
Filipos Kasidokostas GRJOJ 215 (10|15 | 9 1 2 (12| 9 |13 | 10| 56 | 40 | 1400 | 7 | 1,666

MP + Sefs — Pis In AV Best Game HR Best Set Place
Dion Nelin DK 2 51| 4 95 60 1,583 1,750 10 2,500 1
Filipos Kasidokostas GR 2 5| 5 108 73 1,479 1,575 7 2,500 2
Mikael Nilsson SE 2 4 5 107 63 1,573 1,634 9 5,000 3
Group average 1,542

Group B MP Sets  1.Set 2.Set 3.5et 4.Set 5.Set Pts In AV HR BestSet
Adnan Yiksel TR |2|3]15| 5 14 | 7 15| 9 2 4 15| 16 | 61 | 41| 1,487 | 7 | 3,000
Martin Bohac cZjloflz] 8 4 15| 8 8 8 15| 5 4 15| 50| 40| 1,250 | 8 | 3,000
Frédéric Caudron BEJO|2]13| 15| 15| 8 2 3 | 15| 9 12 [ 12 | 57 | 47 | 1,212 | 7 | 1,875
Martin Bohac cCZl12|13]15| 16| 9 7 15| 4 | 10| 8 15[ 13 | 64 | 481,333 | 5 | 3,750
Frédéric Caudron BEJO|2]15| 7 15| 6 2 2 |12 | 6 10| 5 | 54| 26| 2076 | 6 | 2,500
Adnan Ylksel TR12|3] 8 7 9 5 15| 3 |15 | 6 15| 6 | 62| 27| 2,296 | 12 | 5,000

MP  +Sets-— Pts In AV Best Game HR Best Set Place
Adnan Yiksel TR 4 6 4 123 68 1,808 2,296 12 5,000 1
Martin Bohac CcZ 2 5 3 114 88 1,295 1,333 8 3,750 2
Frédéric Caudron BE 0 4 6 11 73 1,520 7 2,500 3
Group average 1,519

Group C MP Sets  1.Set 2 Set 3.9t 4.Set 5.Set Pts In AV HR BestSet
Dick Jaspers NL 23] 11 5 15|17 | 15| 13 | 15| 8 56| 431302 | 7 | 1,875
Jean PauldeBrujin| NL [ O] 1| 15| 6 1M1 |16 |12 | 13 | 8 7 46 | 42 | 1,095 | 6 | 2,500
Sameh Sidhom EG|0]|]1]10| 8 10| 8 15 [ 13 | 14 | 14 49 | 43 11139 | 5 | 1,153
Jean Paulde Brujin| NL | 21 3| 15| 8 15| 9 9 12 | 15 | 15 54 | 44 | 1,227 | 6 | 1,875
Sameh Sidhom EG| 0] 1 2 3 15| 3 3 2 6 2 26 | 10| 2,600 | 9 | 5,000
Dick Jaspers NL 1 2]13]15| 4 3 2 15 3 | 15| 2 48 | 11| 4,363 | 13 | 7,500

MP  +Sets-— Pts In AV Best Game HR Best Set Place
Dick Jaspers NL 4 6 2 104 54 1,925 4,363 13 7,500 1
Jean Paul de Brujin NL 2 4 4 100 86 1,162 1,227 6 2,500 2
Sameh Sidhom EG 0 2 6 75 53 1415 9 5,000 3

Group average 1,445
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SIOHOM Sameh JASPERS Dick

A Pirad

The game between Dick Jaspers and
Sameh Sidhom had the best match
average in World Championships so far

with 3,523.

Group D MP Sets  1.Set 2 Set 3.Set 4 Set 5 Set Pts In AV HR Best Set
Eddy Merckx e | 2| 3|15 |16 |12 | 10| 15| 8 | 15 | 13 57 1 47 11,212 | 7 | 1,875
Jean van Erp NL O] 1] 10| 15| 15 | 11 9 7 8 | 13 42 | 46 | 0913 | 6 | 1,363
Alexander Salazar cojlo|2] 8 |10| 15| 13| 6 4 | 15| 3 11 6 | 55|36 1,527 | 10 | 5,000
Jean van Erp NL | 2131511 ]| 4 12| 15| 5 2 2 15| 7 | 51| 37| 1,378 | 6 | 3,000
Alexander Salazar co|jo]o] 2 1 4 7 4 6 10|14 ] 0714 | 3
Eddy Merckx BE | 2] 3] 15| 1 15| 8 [ 15| 6 45 | 15| 3,000 | 15 | 15,000

MP + Sets — Pts In AV Best Game HR Best Set Place
Eddy Merckx BE 4 6 1 102 62 1,645 3,000 | 15 15,000 1
Jean van Erp NL 2] 4 5 93 83 1,120 1,378 6 3,000 2
Alexander Salazar Cco 0 2 6 65 50 1,300 10 5,000 3

Eddy Merckx: First set
in one inning against
Alexander Salazar




Group E MP Sets  1.Set 2 Set 3 Set 4 Set 5 Set Pts In AV HR Best Set

Kim Kyung Roul kR 12| 3|15 7 |15 13| 15| 10 45 | 30 | 1,500 | 5 | 2,142
Chrisstakis Christoforou | CY | 0 J 0| 2 6 g9 | 13[12 | 9 23 28 | 0,821 4
Julian Morales cojojol11 |14 |11 | 4 (12 9 34 | 27 11259 | 5
Kim Kyung Roul KR12|3]|15 15|15 | 4 | 15| 10 45 | 29 | 1,551 | 8 | 3,750
Chrisstakis Christoforou | cy | 0 | 0| 14 | 13 | 13 | 11 | 14 | 11 41 3511171 | 4
Julian Morales cop213|15 (14|15 | 11|15 | 12 45 | 37 | 1,216 | 7 | 1,363
MP + Sets — Pts In AV Best Game HR Best Set Place
Kim Kyung Roul KR 4 6 | 0 90 59 1,525 1,551 8 3,750 1
Julian Morales CO 2 3] 3 79 64 1,234 1,216 7 1,363 2
Chrisstakis Christoforou CY 0 0 6 64 63 1,015 4 3
Group average 1,252
Group F MP Sets 1.Set 2.5et 3.Set 4. Set 5.Set Pts In AV HR Best Set
Martin Horn DE | 2| 3|15 |17 | 14| 8 |15 | 6 | 15| 9 59 | 40| 1,475 | 14 | 2,500
Gerhard Kostistansky| AT | 0| 1] 11| 16 | 15| 9 3 5 9 9 38 |39]0974 | 5 | 1,666
Pedro Pedrabuena Uus 0] 2]15| 9 7 5 (12| 6 | 15| 10| 8 7 |57 | 371540 | 6 | 1,666
Gerhard Kostistansky| AT | 21 3| 3 8 |15 6 |15 | 6 (11| 10|15 | 7 | 59| 37| 1594 | 6 | 2,500
Pedro Pedrabuena us 0] 2] 4 9 |15 13|15 | 14| 9 8 11 8 | 54| 52]1,038| 5 | 1,153
Martin Horn DE 2| 315 |10 | 14 | 12| 11| 14| 15| 8 15| 9 |70 | 531320 7 | 1,875
MP + Sets — Pts In AV Best Game HR Best Set Place
Martin Horn DE 4 6 3 129 93 1,387 1,475 14 2,500 1
Gerhard Kostistansky AT 2 4 5 97 76 1,276 1,594 6 2,500 2
Pedro Pedrabuena us 0 4 6 111 89 1,247 6 1,666 3

Group average 1,306




Group G MP Sets  1.Set 2.Set 3.5et 4.Set 5.Set Pts In AV HR Best Set
Torbjarn Blomdahl | sE | 2 15| 3 | 15| 6 8 | 10|15 5 53| 242208 | 14 | 5,000
Kang Dong Gung KRJ10]1 3 3 4 5|15 | 11| 4 4 26| 231,130 | 5 | 1,363
Ramon Hamm wjojp1]10| 8 [ 15| 13| 4 8 | 11| 18 40 | 4710851 | 5 | 1,153
Kang Dong Gung KR12]|3|15| 9 | 14|12 15| 9 | 15| 18 59 | 4811229 | 6 | 1,666
Ramon Hamm wjlojoj]o 1 7 4 4 5 11|10 1,100 | 5
Torbjarn Blomdahl | SE | 2| 3|15 2 [ 15| 4 | 15| 6 45 | 12 ] 3,750 | 12 | 7,500

MP + Sets - Pts In AV Best Game HR Best Set Place
Torbjérn Blomdahl SE 6 98 36 2,722 3,750 | 14 7,500 1
Kang Dong Gung KR 4 | 4 85 71 1,197 1,229 1,666 2
Ramon Hamm LU 1 51 57 0,894 1,153 3
Group average 1,426

Group H MP Sets  1.Set 2 Set 3.Set 4 Set 5.Set Pts In AV HR Best Set
Luis Miguel Avila Mx | 0O 1] 7 5 15| 7 0 4 2 5 24 | 21| 1,142 | 4 | 2,142
Christian Rudolph DE | 23|15 | 6 2 6 (15| 5 | 15| 5 47 | 22| 2136 | 7 | 3,000
Tayfun Tasdemir TR|2]3]10( 8 |15 12| 15| 6 | 15| 9 5535|1571 | 6 | 2,500
Christian Rudolph DE|O]J1]|15| 8 |11 12| 11| 5 | 12| 9 49 | 34 | 1,441 | 11 | 1,875
Tayfun Tasdemir TR|O0JO0) 7 7 012 7 | 14| 13 3327|1222 6
Luis Miguel Avila Mx | 21315 8 |15 | 7 [ 15 | 14 45 | 29 | 1,551 | 7 | 2,142

MP + Sets — Pts In AV Best Game HR Best Set Place
Luis Miguel Avila MX 4 3 69 50 1,380 1,551 7 2,142 1
Christian Rudolph DE 4 4 96 56 1,714 2,136 | 11 3,000 2

Tayfun Tasdemir TR 3 4 88 62 1,419 1,571 6 2,500 3
Group average 1,505

Group | MP Sets  1.Set 2 Set 3 Set 4 Set 5 Set Pts  In AV HR Best Set
Raimond Burgman NL) 23155 (1516 5 | 3 [10| 9 (15| 11 ] 60 | 44 | 1,363 | 7 | 3,000
Ly The Viinh vwWJlol2]3 |4 |13|16| 15| 3 (15|10 |10 | 10| 56 | 43 | 1,302 | 13 | 5,000
Jozef Philipoom e |2]3}|15| 8 | 4 | 8 10| 9 |15| 7 | 15| 3 | 59 | 35| 1,685 | 10 | 5,000
Raimond Burgman NLQOJ2)|11| 7 |15] 9 |15 9 (14| 7 1 2 | 56 | 34 | 1647 | 7 | 1,666
Ly The Viinh wN 21311512 1 3115|1113 |14 (15| 10] 59 | 50 | 1,180 | 6 | 1,500
Jozef Philipoom BE|OJ2})12|11|15 | 4 |14 | 10| 15| 15| 8 | 9 | 64 | 49 | 1,306 | 7 | 3,750

MP + Sets — Pts In AV Best Game HR Best Set Place
Raimond Burgman NL 5|5 116 78 1,487 1,363 7 3,000 1
Jozef Philipoom BE 5|5 123 84 1,464 1,685 10 5,000 2
Ly The Viinh VN 5| 5 115 93 1,236 1,180 13 5,000 3
Group average 1,388




G roup J MP Sets  1.Set 2.Set 3.5et 4.5et 5.5et Pts In AV HR Best Set
Marco Zanetti mT 21315 3 | 15| 6 | 15| 2 45| 11 ] 4,020 | 13 | 7,500
Murat Naci Coklu TRJo|(0f13| 2 (10| 6 0 1 23| 9 ] 2555 | 11
Carlos Vellegas cojo|of| 3 |10| 14| 10| 8 9 251290862 | 4
Murat Naci Coklu TRI2(3115| 10 (15|11 | 15| 9 45| 30| 1,500 | 7 | 1,666
Carlos Vellegas cojol2fj11|10|15]|12 | 6 8 | 15| 8 7 | 12|54 | 50)1,080 | 7 |1,875
Marco Zanetti mT12]13]15 | 11 6 | 11|15 | 9 3 7 |15 | 13| 54| 511058 | 7 | 1,666

MP  + Sets - Pts In AV Best Game HR Best Set Place
Marco Zanetti IT 4 6 2 99 62 1,596 4,090 | 13 7,500 1
Murat Naci Coklu TR 3 3 68 39 1,743 1,500 | 11 1,666 2
Carlos Vellegas coO 0 2 6 79 79 1,000 7 1,875 3
Group average 1,366

Group K MP Sets  1.Set 2.Set 3.5t 4.Set 5.5et Pts In AV HR Best Set
Luis Aveiga Ec|2]3)12| 9 0 4 |15 | 6 | 15| 5 | 15| 11 | 57 | 35] 1,628 | 8 | 3,000
Jérémy Bury FRIoJ2115| 9 (15| 5 | 14| 5 8 5111|1063 |34])1852 | 7 | 3,000
Javier Teran Ecjoj1110]| 9 | 11 7 15| 11| 14 | 10 50 | 37 | 1,351 | 5 | 1,363
Jérémy Bury FR 121311510 | 15| 7 9 (11| 15| 10 54 | 381421 | 6 | 2,142
Javier Teran Ec O] 1 5 5 8 4 |15 | 17 | 12 | 12 40| 38) 1,052 | 5 | 0,882
Luis Aveiga EC|2]|3]15| 6 | 15| 4 9 (17| 15| 12 54 13911384 | 9 | 3,750

MP  + Sets - Pts In AV Best Game HR Best Set Place
Luis Aveiga EC 6 3 111 74 1,500 1,628 3,750 1
Jérémy Bury FR 2 5 4 117 72 1,625 1,421 3,000 2
Javier Teran EC 0 2 6 90 75 1,200 1,363 3
Group average 1,438



Group L MP Sets  1.Set 2 Set 3 Set 4 Set 5 Set Pts In AV HR Best Set
Daniel Sanchez Es | 2] 3] 15| 5 151 8 14 | 10 | 15 | 12 59 |1 3]1685| 6 | 3,000
Cho Jae Hyung KR 0] 1 6 5 12 7 15 | 11 9 | 11 42 | 34 11,235 | 9 | 1,363
Duong Anh Vu vwW |0]JO] 8 |10 | 10| 15| 6 | 10 241 35]0685 | 3
Cho Jae Hyung KR 121315 | 11 | 15| 15| 15| 11 45 | 37 |1 1,216 | 6 | 1,363
Duong Anh Vu vw lO0O]O] M 6 9 10| 7 7 27 | 2311173 | 8
Daniel Sanchez ES |2]|3]|15 | 7 15110 | 15 | 8 45| 25| 1,800 | 7 | 2,142

MP + Sets — Pts In AV Best Game HR Best Set Place
Daniel Sanchez ES 4 6 1 104 60 1,733 1,800 3,000 1
Cho Jae Hyung KR 4 87 7" 1,225 1,216 1,363 2
Duong Anh Vu VN 0 5 58 0,879 8 3
Group average 1,280

Group M MP Sets  1.Set 2.Set 3.5et 4 Set 5.Set Pts In AV HR Best Set
Choi Sung Won kR 2] 3]15| 8 |15 10| 15| 6 45 | 24 | 1,875 | 9 | 2,500
David Aguilar PEJOJO]L14]| 7 6 |10| 0 5 20 | 22 J 0909 | 5
Lutfi Cenet TR O} 2]10| 8 | 15| 5 2 3 |15 (13|13 | 8 | 55 | 37 | 1486 | 9 | 3,000
Choi Sung Won KRl 213115 9 | 12| 4 |15 | 4 [ 12|12 15| 9 | 69 | 38 | 1,815 | 8 | 3,750
David Aguilar PEJOJO] 9 9 8 9 8 9 25 | 27 1 0925 | 6
Lutfi Cenet TR 2311510 | 15| 9 | 15| 10 45 | 29 | 1,551 | 8 | 1,666

MP  +Sets— Pts In AV Best Game HR Best Set Place
Choi Sung Won KR 6 114 62 1,838 1,875 3,750 1
Latfi Cenet TR 5 100 66 1,515 1,551 3,000 2
David Aguilar PE 0 45 49 0,918 3
Group average 1,463

Group N MP Sets  1.Set 2.Set 3.Set 4.Set 5.3et Pts In AV HR Best Set
Javier Palazon ES |2]13] 5 7 |15 (12 (15 | 15| 15| 19 50| 5310943 | 6 | 1,250
Nikos Polychronopoulos| GR J O 1115 8 | 11|11 |12 | 15| 8 | 18 46 | 52 | 0884 | 5 | 1,875
Thomas Koukis GR|O]JO] 6 9 |10 9 [ 12| 7 28| 251,120 | 8
Nikos Polychronopoulos| GR | 21 3115 | 10| 15| 9 15 | 8 45 | 27 1 1666 | 4 | 1,875
Thomas Koukis GR | O] 1 2 7 | 15| 9 4 6 5 |10 26 | 32]0812| 3 | 1,666
Javier Palazon ES 12]13]15| 8 7 8 |15| 7 | 15| 10 52 | 3311575 | 6 | 2,142

MP  + Sets— Pts In AV Best Game HR Best Set Place

Javier Palazon ES 6 2 102 86 1,186 1,575 2,142 1
Nikos Polychronopoulos GR 4 3 91 79 1,151 1,666 1,875 2
Thomas Koukis GR 1 6 54 57 0,947 1,666 3
Group average 1,112




Group (@] MP Sets 1.Set 2.Set 3.Set 4.Set 5.Set Pts In AV HR Best Set
Eddy Leppens BE | 2] 3] 11 6 | 15| 3 7 5 15| 9 15| 8 | 63| 312032 | 7 | 5000
Ryuuji Umeda JFlo12]|15| 6 6 3 151 5 6 9 2 7 |44 | 30]|1466 | 8 | 3,000
Riad Nady EG| O] 1 9 12 | 4 8 15| 8 6 10 34 | 3810894 | 11| 1,875
Ryuuji Umeda JP 1213|1513 | 15| 8 8 8 | 15| 10 533911358 | 6 | 1,875
Riad Nady EG|JOJO]| 3 4 9 4 7 9 19 |17 11,117 | 4
Eddy Leppens BE|2|3]|15| 4 |15| 5 151 9 45 118 | 2500 | 7 | 3,750

MP + Sets - Pts In AV Best Game HR Best Set Place
Eddy Leppens BE 4 6 2 108 49 2,204 2,500 5,000 1
Ryuuji Umeda JP 2 ) 4 97 69 1,405 1,358 3,000 2
Riad Nady EG 0 1 6 53 55 0,963 11 1,875 3
Group average 1,491

Group P MP Sets 1.Set 2. Set 3.Set 4.Set 5.Set Pts In AV HR Best Set
Heo Jung Han KR | 23| 15| 8 15| 7 15 | 7 45 | 22 |1 2,045 | 11 | 2,142
Roland Forthomme | BE | O] O] 10 | 8 3 6 10| 7 23 12111095 | 5
Youichirou Mori o |lOo]1 3 4 1511212 | 14 | 3 4 3334|0970 6 | 1,250
Roland Forthomme | BE | 21 3] 15| 5 8 1115 [ 15| 15| 4 53 | 35| 1514 | 12 | 3,750
Youichirou Mori o l2]13] 4 6 15 11|15 | 9 7 10 (15| 6 |56 | 42| 1333 | 6 | 2,500
Heo Jung Han KR |0J2]15| 6 4 11 6 8 15 11 3 5 143 |41]11,048 | 4 | 2,500

MP + Sets — Pts In AV Best Game HR Best Set Place
Heo Jung Han KR 5 3 88 63 1,396 2,045 11 2,500 1
Roland Forthomme BE 5] 4 76 56 1,357 1,514 12 3,750 2
Youichirou Mori JP 2 4 5 89 76 1,171 1,333 6 2,500 3
Group average 1,297




Last 16 MP Sets  1.Set 2.Set 3.8et 4.Set 5.5et Pts In AV HR Best Set
Kim Kyung Roul KR JOQ1 15| 11| 3 | 5|8 [10]|12] 7 39 | 33 | 1181 | 5 | 1,363
Raimond Burgman NL |2]3]14|[10]15| 6 |[15]| 10 15| & 59 | 34 | 1,735 | 6 | 2,500
Marco Zanetti T o215 (14| 2 | 5 (15| 2 |10 10|14 [ 13| 56 | 44 | 1,272 | 9 | 7,500
Javier Palazon ES | 213114 | 13|15 | 6 |12 1 | 15|11 | 15[ 13| 71 | 44 | 1613 | 12 | 2,500
Eddy Leppens BE [2]3]|14|18|11 10|15 [12|15| 5 | 15| 6 | 70 | 51 | 1,372 | 12 | 3,000
Adnan Yiksel TR Joj2|15|19|15|10|13|12| 6 [ 4 |10| 6 | 59 | 51 | 1,156 | 7 | 1,500
Eddy Merckx BE | 21 3 [BENNES 15 | 8 [EISMEEN| 15 | 8 50 | 32 1 1562 | 6 | 1,875
Heo Jung Han KR 1OJ1]15]| 8 7 8 | 7|7 [10] 8 39 | 31 11258 | 5 | 1,875
Daniel Sanchez Es | 2|3]15| 9 6 |11 ]12 (12| 15|13 [ 15| 11| 63 | 56 | 1125 | 6 | 1,666
Dion Nelin DK lo)2)]| 6| 8 |15|12 |15 |12 |14 |13 |13 | 10| 63 | 55 | 1,145 | 8 | 1,250
Dick Jaspers NL 2]13|15| 6 15| 5 |18 | 2 45 13 | 3,461 | 12 | 7,500
Martin Horn DE ojog 8 6 1 4 8 2 17 12 | 1416 | 6
Chol Sung Won KR [ 2]3]| 8| 8 |15| 8 |15 |10 (14| 9 | 15| 8 | 67 | 43 | 1,558 | 7 | 1.875
Luis Aveiga EC |0 2|15 8 78|11 9 |15 10| 10| 7 | 58 | 42 | 1380 | S | 1,875
Torbjorn Blomdahl SE [2]3]|15| 7 |15| 6 | 15| 9 45 | 22 | 2045 | 9 | 2,500
Luis Miguel Avila M< lojJo] 8 6 3 6 | 1 8 22 20 | 1100 | 7

Quarterfinal MP Sets 1.Set 2 Set 3.Set 4.Set 5.Set Pts In AY HR BestSet
Raimond Burgman NL 0] 2 |EEEEEE 15 | 10 |5 8 15| 3 13 | B 59 38 | 1,562 | 7 | 5,000
Javier Palazon ES 21 3SR 13 | 9 |[EEOENeS 2 2 ol BT 4 60 39 | 1,538 | 7 | 2142
Eddy Leppens BE 213] 4 6 6 4 |15 | 5 15| 9 % | 5 85 29 | 1,886 | 10 | 3,000
Eddy Merckx BE oj12115 16 15| & [ 13| 4 12| B 6 - 61 28 | 2178 | 9 | 3,000
Daniel Sanchez ES 213 S 15 | S5 [EESENE 45 17 | 2,647 | 12 | 3,000
Dick Jaspers NL Jo]J]op4 (4| 12| S 5|6 21 | 15 | 1400 | 8
Choi Sung Won KR 2137 4 15112 | 4 4 15| 5 15 || T 56 32 | 1,750 | 9 | 3,000
Torbjérn Blomdahl SEJO|2)15| 5 (10| 11|15 5 | 3 | 4 | &5 | 7| 48 | 32 | 1,500 7 | 3,000

Semifinal MP Sets  1.8et 2.Set 3.8et 4.8et 5.8et Pts In AV HR Best Set
Javier Palazon ES | 011 |[ESla 12 | 11 [WSHNI0N 14 | 11 49 | 36 | 1,361 | 5 | 1,500
Eddy Leppens BE | 2] 3 |FiSHESE 15 | 11 [ESWEON 15 | 11 53 | 37 | 1,432 | 10 | 3,000
Daniel Sanchez ES | 23|14 | 7 |15 4 [15| 9 | 15| 4 59 | 24 | 2458 | 11 | 3,750
Choi Sung Won KR 1o]1]15| 8 | 8 3 [N 5| 3 38 | 23 | 1852 | 7 | 1,875

Final MP Sets  1.Set 2.Set 3.Set 4.3et 5.8et Pts In AV HR Best Set
Eddy Leppens BE | 0] 2 [BISEIEEIN 15 | 5 [EOSES 1 6 | 12| 9| 53 | 36 | 1472 | 7 | 3,000
Daniel Sanchez ES |2]3]10| 10| 5 5115 5 |15 | 7 | 15| 9 | 60 | 36 | 1,666 | © | 3,000
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